
Port of Call

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Philipsburg, St. Maarten

Castries, St. Lucia

Basseterre, St. Kitts

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Spring Break 2025 | St. Maarten, St. Lucia & 
St. Kitts on Royal Caribbean

Payment Plan

March 1-9,  2025

WWW.GETINC.BIZ vkwash@msn.com

Vicky 941-224-0798

2612 Granada Circle West,
St. Petersburg, FL 33712

8 Days - Southern Caribbean
Price
Balcony: $1405 per person
Ocean view: $945 per person
Interior: $877 person

Interior Ocean view Balcony
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$75
$75
$75
$75
$77

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$45

$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$145

Above rate requires two per cabin, does not include
gratuities or vacation protection. Visit website to

complete a registration form.

Date
April 15, 2023
June 15, 2023
Aug 15, 2023
Oct 15, 2023
Jan 15, 2024
Mar 15, 2024
May 15, 2024
July 15, 2024
Sept 15, 2024
Nov 15, 2024

https://getinc.biz/
https://getinc.biz/

