Spring Break 2025 | St. Maarten, St. Lucia & St. Kitts on Royal Caribbean



March 1-9, 2025

Price

Balcony: \$1405 per person

Ocean view: \$945 per person

Interior: \$877 person

Port of Call

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Philipsburg, St. Maarten

Castries, St. Lucia

Basseterre, St. Kitts

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Above rate requires two per cabin, does not include gratuities or vacation protection. Visit website to complete a registration form.

Payment Plan

Date	Interior	Ocean view	Balcony
April 15, 2023	\$100	\$100	\$140
June 15, 2023	\$100	\$100	\$140
Aug 15, 2023	\$100	\$100	\$140
Oct 15, 2023	\$100	\$100	\$140
Jan 15, 2024	\$100	\$100	\$140
Mar 15, 2024	\$75	\$100	\$140
May 15, 2024	\$75	\$100	\$140
July 15, 2024	\$75	\$100	\$140
Sept 15, 2024	\$75	\$100	\$140
Nov 15, 2024	\$77	\$45	\$145









